
CONA

Courrcil of Neighborhood Associations
Trtrgurei's Report
Decembcr 19,2fi)l

Checking Balance- Octob€r 15, 2001 $1E96.12
Expenses:
11/2610t

tt/2710t
t2n4l0r

12/14t01

Deposits:
1ll14/01 Icoger coupon
I t/I5/01 Krcger coupon
I l/20l01 Sixth & Ritter 2002 dues

lazarus coupon
l1/27101 Krcger coupon
l1130/01 Krcger coupor
l1130/01 Iizanl.s coupon

Kroger coupon
Lumbley contribution
Pi.zo contribut ion
Sturbaum c!ntribution

1218/01 Moor€ contribution
Balarrce:

Bak€r Custom Printing $970.00
Boese/ 16 In-kind tus.
HoosieNet 12.00
Program Manager 4'12.00
Nov./28 hn, Dec./31 hn./
15.5 tn-kind hrs.
Anrritech 28.43

Savings Account: $3010.99
I l/22l01 Dabkowski contribution to Galcway 25.N
l2l13/01 Inlerest 3.55
Bahncc: 3039.54
Gateway project -$200.30
Our savings - $2839.24

50.00
100.00
30.00
20.00
50.00

100.00
50.00
50.00

r00.00
25.00
50.00
20.00

$r053.69

$4093.23
$2000 2d Quaner HAND Grdnt

2000 3d Quarter
1500 4s Quarter
500 3'd Quaner

lOO0 4d Quarter

Totrl:
UMestricted Furds:

Restricted Fuds

J ur Bulla-Baker Tr e qsur e r


